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Song Title Artist Composer Link 

Coro, (Cantata BWV 11, 
Lobet Gott in seinen 
Reichen) 

Tafelmusik J. S. Bach https://songwhip.com/tafelmusik-baroque-orchestra/lobet-gott-
in-seinen-reichen-bwv-11-ascension-oratorio-ascension-oratorio-
lobet-gott-in-seinen-reichen-bwv-11-lobet-gott-in-seinen-reichen 

Danzas de Panama: IV. 
Cumbia y Congo 

The Annex 
Quartet 

William Grant Still Jr https://songwhip.com/theannexquartet/danzas-de-panama-iv-
cumbia-y-congo 

Symphony No. 3 in C Minor:  
IV. Scherzo. Finale. Allegro 

Philadelphia 
Orchestra 

Florence Beatrice Price https://songwhip.com/the-philadelphia-orchestra/price-
symphony-no-3-in-c-minor-iv-scherzo-finale-allegro 

3 Spirituals for Orchestra - 
No. 1: Every Time I feel the 
Spirit 

Virginia Symphony 
Orchestra 

Adolphus Hailstork https://songwhip.com/virginia-symphony-orchestra/3-spirituals-
for-orchestra-no-1-everytime-i-feel-the-spirit 

Wanting Memories University of 
Pretoria Youth 
Choir 

Ysaÿe Barnwell https://songwhip.com/universityofpretoriayouthchoir/wanting-
memories-live 

Mulumele Shangwe Moscato Youth 
Choir & Kokopelli 
Youth Choir 

Akufuna Sifuba https://songwhip.com/kokopellichoirassociation/mulumele-
shangwe 

Africville Four the Moment Four the Moment https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=SrJ7SjeTu48 

Nguzo Saba Suite, 
Op. 41, no. 1: Umoja 

Nathaniel Dett 
Chorale 

Glenn Edward Burleigh https://songwhip.com/nathanieldettchorale/nguzo-saba-suite-
op-41-1-umoja 

The Battle of Jericho Moses Hogan 
Singers 

Spiritual, arr. Moses Hogan https://songwhip.com/moses-hogan-singers-moses-
hogan/traditional-the-battle-of-jericho-arr-moses-hogan 

We Shall Overcome The Aeolians of 
Oakwood 

Chad Lupoe, arr. By R. Gibson https://songwhip.com/chadlupoe/we-shall-overcome-arr-r-
gibson-for-choir 

I Dream a World Florida State 
University 
Chamber Choir 

André J. Thomas https://songwhip.com/andrejthomas/i-dream-a-world 

Wade in Duh Wadduh Kola Owolabi William Farley Smith https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=OlV8Zz7YjYA 

Hodie Christus Natus Est Halifax Camerata 
& Gayle h. Martin 

Kola Owolabi https://songwhip.com/halifaxcameratasingers/hodie-christus-
natus-est 

Beau Soir, L. 6 Measha 
Brueggergosman  

Claude Debussy https://songwhip.com/claude-debussy/debussy-beau-soir-l6-
beau-soir 
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Piano Sonata: II Stewart Goodyear Stewart Goodyear https://songwhip.com/stewartgoodyear/piano-sonata-ii 

Keyboard Sonata in B 
Minor, L. 449/K. 27: Allegro 

Luke Welch Domenico Scarlatti https://songwhip.com/lukewelch/keyboard-sonata-in-b-minor-l-
449k-27-allegro 

Hymn to Freedom Oscar Peterson 
Trio 

Oscar Peterson https://songwhip.com/oscar-peterson-trio/hymn-to-freedom 

Lullaby of Birdland Eleanor Collins George Shearing https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=URp368cSi-s 
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